

Kamini Kapur vs. CSKHPKV & another

CWP No. 5548 of 2022

5.7.2023

Present: Mr. Anshul Jairath, Advocate, for the
petitioner.

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Advocate, for the
respondents.

Admit.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

5th July, 2023
(kck)