

Kamini Kapur Vs. CSKHPKV & Anr.

CWP No.5548 of 2022

08.12.2025 Present: Mr. R.L. Verma, proxy counsel, for the petitioner.

Mr. Piyush Agnihotri, proxy counsel, for the respondents.

At the request of learned proxy counsel appearing for the parties, list the matter after three weeks.

December 08, 2025
Mukesh

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge