

Smt. Kamini Kapur Vs CSKHPKV & anr.

CWP No. 5548 of 2022

10.04.2026 Present: Mr. Onkar Jairath, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Advocate, for the respondents.
List on 22.04.2026, as prayed for.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

April 10, 2026
(*mamta*)